Néahrwertkennzeichnung
Menge pro 100 g / 1 Kps.
Energie kJ

Energie kcal

Fett

davon gesittigte Fettsauren
Kohlenhydrate

davon Zucker
Mehrwertige Alkohole
Starke

Ballaststoffe

Eiweil}

Salz

Allergene Zutaten

* Soja (Lecithin)

L-Arginin
pro 100g |1 Kps
2131 k) 31,8 k)
516 kcal 7,7 kcal
3739 556,6 mg
17,29 256,0 mg
10,29 152,8 mg
0g 0 mg
10,29 152,8 mg
0g 0 mg
0g 0 mg
38,29 570 mg

Spuren

Soja*

** Soja (Lecithin, Sojabohnen-Extrakt)

Omega-3-FS

pro 100g |1 Kps
3045 k| 21,0 k)
740 kcal 5,1 kcal
72,59 500,0 mg
4,4 g 30 mg
8,39 57,5 mg
0g 0 mg
8,39 57,5 mg
0g 0 mg
0g 0 mg
16,2 g 112,0 mg

Spuren

Fisch ***

BasisKkomplex

pro 100g |1 Kps
2102 k] 29,6 k)
504 kcal 7,1 kcal
399 549,5 mg
28,0 g 395,5 mg
11,29 157,9 mg
0,39 3,9 mg
10,4 g 145,9 mg
0g 0 mg
0,29 3,1 mg
31,79 446,9 mg
Spuren

Soja**, Fisch***

Sek. Pflanzenstoffe + OPC

pro 100g 1 Kps
2311 kJ 12,7 k)
564 kcal 3,1 kcal
46 g 250 mg
24 g 131 mg
219 114,4 mg
1,09 5,4 mg
129 64,2 mg
0g 0 mg
0,39 2,0 mg
21 g 114,6 mg
0 mg 0 mg
Soja*

*** Eisch (Fischol)

Freies Lutein

pro 100g
2428k|
571 kcal
48,6 g
5,09
12,59
0g
12,59
09
0g
29,0 g

S

1 Kps
6,8 k|
1,6 kcal
136,1 mg
14 mg
35,1 mg
0 mg
35,1 mg
0 mg
0 mg
81,1 mg
puren
keine

Coenzym Q10

pro 100g | 1 Kps
1949 kJ 9,6 k|
467 kcal 2,3 kcal
38,6 g 190 mg
5149 25,0 mg
11,09 54,0 mg
0g 0 mg
11,09 54,0 mg
0g 0 mg
0g 0 mg
25,39 124,6 mg
Spuren
Soja*
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